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XXX CD-006-3***

1.To take off the plastic cover available

by hand or by a Flat-Head scewdriver.
2.Available to WRENCH NO.13 to tighten

or loose the nylon nut to adjust the gradient.

° SCREWDRIVER 2 30°
7
N
30°
WRENCH NO.13/

Item Spare parts Q'ty

1 LCD MOUNT ASSEMBLY 76mm 2

2 LCD MOUNT ASSEMBLY 82mm 1

3 [TOINT 1

4 FROMARM 1

5 [FIXED TUBE 1

6 BASE 1

7 |SCREW CAP 5/16"-18UNC*L5/8" | .4

8 |SPRING WASHER @5/16" 5

9 WASHER ®8* D13 3

10 NYLON NUT 5/16"-18UNC 3

11 WASHER D 125* D 25*T=3 3 |

12 INSULATING CLAMP 1

13 |SCREW M4*P0.7*L12mm FORLCD | 12

14 WRENCH NO.13 1
15-1|ALLEN WRENCH NO 4 1
15-2 |ALLEN WRENCH NO.6 1




